Fighting Modern Slavery Resources
Please Note: This list is provided merely to introduce interested people to a wide range of resources on Modern Slavery that is available on the Web.  Rotary is not advocating for any particular group, religion or philosophy.
Survey – Become Aware
How Many Slaves work for you – A quick survey? - https://slaveryfootprint.org/
Videos
What is Modern Slavery by Stop the Traffik – https://player.vimeo.com/324750705
YouTube - Twiggy’ Forrest and Cherie Blaire call for tougher modern slavery laws - www.youtube.com/watch?v=9hTeF4Yx1Pc
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YouTube - 10 Countries Most Afflicted by Modern Slavery
YouTube – Slavery in supply chains – a closer look at the cotton industry – 2017
YouTube - Modern Day Slavery – Supply Chains 
TEDxExeter – Modern Slavery hidden in plain sight – Kate Garbers
TEDxMaui - Witness: Illuminating the World of Modern-day Slavery: Lisa Kristine  

Organisations
Walk Free Foundation - www.endslaverynow.org/walk-free
The Global Slavery Index - www.minderoo.com.au/the-global-slavery-index/
Stop the Traffik – People Shouldn’t be Bought and Sold - www.stopthetraffik.org
Free The Slaves – www.freetheslaves.net 
The Freedom Fund – https://freedomfund.org
Freedom United - www.freedomunited.org
Global Fund to End Modern Slavery - www.gfems.org
Alliance 8.7 - www.alliance87.org

Supply Chains
Anti Slavery Australia - www.antislavery.org.au/newsflash/296-modern-slavery-in-supply-chains.html
Baptist World Aid – Ethical Fashion Guide - https://baptistworldaid.org.au/resources/2019-ethical-fashion-guide/
Your canned tuna and slavery involvement guide - http://changeyourtuna.org.au/
Good on You App - https://goodonyou.eco/
Modern Slavery Registry - www.modernslaveryregistry.org
Stop the Traffik – The Chocolate Box - www.stopthetraffik.org/campaign/chocolate/the-chocolate-box/
Fair Trade – Coffee - http://www.fairtrade.org.uk/Farmers-and-Workers/Coffee
https://www.verite.org/project/coffee-3/
www.theguardian.com/global-development/2016/mar/02/nestle-admits-slave-labour-risk-on-brazil-coffee-plantations
Slavery in the Fishing Industry – Tuna supply chain - www.maritime-executive.com/article/blood-and-water-slavery-in-the-fishing-industry-revealed
www.npr.org/sections/thesalt/2018/02/01/582214032/was-your-seafood-caught-with-slave-labor-new-database-helps-retailers-combat-abu


